0 5 2003

Account Number NN

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

Trade Sernement
Dage Dage

Type

Descriptian

JPMuorgan Chase Bank
345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10154-1002

Currency

Asset Account Portfolio
May 01, 2003 - May 31, 2003

Quantiry

OJPMDI'QEI"I Private Bank

Price’Unil  Marke! CostProcesds

Tax Cost

Page 21 of 41

Reaiired
Gainlloss USD

Settled continued

May 13May 15

May 14 May 16

May 15May 19

May 15May 15

May 15May 18

May 15May 15

May 16May 16

May 16May 16

May 19May 19

Write Option

White Option

Sell Option

Expired Opt

White Option

Expired Opt

Expired Opt

Expired Opt

Expired Opt

EUR PUT USD CALL

F¥ EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
FEB 13, 2004 @ 1.15

KNOCK IN @ 1.10

KNOCK OUT @ 1.1785

JPY PUT USD CALL

Fx EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
FEB 13, 2004 @ 1186

KNOCKE QUT & 112

CHF CALL USD PUT
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
JUN 26, 2003 @ 1.35

EUR PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 15, 2003 @ 1.0685

JPY PUT USD CALL

F¥X EURDPEAN STYLE OPTION
FEB 17, 2004 @ 1186

KNOCK QUT @ 113

MZD PUT USD CALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 15, 2003 @ 541

MOK CALL USD PUT
Fx EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 15, 2003 @ 6.8

MOK PUT USD CALL
F¥ EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 15, 2003 @ 687

CHF PUT USD GALL
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 19, 2003 @ 1.4

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

usD

usD

uso

usp

usD

usD

usp

uso

Uso

- 15,000,000

-1,160,000,000

- 13,500,000

32,000,000

-1,218,000,000

10,000,000

102,000,000

&8,700,000

- 14,000,000

1.85 319,275.00

1.63 162,750.00

339,000.00

0.00

1.32 138,104.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-200,000.00

222932.00

78,788.00

44,000.00

20,000.00

- 126,800.00

139,000.00 8

222932008

78,789.00 5

44,000.00 S

20,000.00 8

-126,800.00 5

JPM-SDNY-00030637

SDNY_GM_00289835
EFTA01505655



