

Account Number [REDACTED]
FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC**Asset Account Portfolio**
May 01, 2003 - May 31, 2003

Page 21 of 41

Trade Date	Settlement Date	Type	Description	Currency	Quantity	Price/Unit	Market Cost/Proceeds	Tax Cost	Realized Gain/Loss USD
Settled continued									
May 13	May 15	Write Option	EUR PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION FEB 13, 2004 @ 1.15 KNOCK IN @ 1.10 KNOCK OUT @ 1.1795	USD	- 15,000,000	1.85	319,275.00		
May 14	May 16	Write Option	JPY PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION FEB 13, 2004 @ 116 KNOCK OUT @ 112	USD	-1,160,000,000	1.63	162,750.00		
May 15	May 19	Sell Option	CHF CALL USD PUT FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION JUN 26, 2003 @ 1.35	USD	- 13,500,000		339,000.00	- 200,000.00	139,000.00 S
May 15	May 15	Expired Opt	EUR PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAY 15, 2003 @ 1.0685	USD	32,000,000		0.00	222,932.00	222,932.00 S
May 15	May 19	Write Option	JPY PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION FEB 17, 2004 @ 116 KNOCK OUT @ 113	USD	-1,218,000,000	1.32	139,104.00		
May 15	May 15	Expired Opt	NZD PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAY 15, 2003 @ .541	USD	10,000,000		0.00	78,789.00	78,789.00 S
May 16	May 16	Expired Opt	NOK CALL USD PUT FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAY 15, 2003 @ 6.8	USD	102,000,000		0.00	44,000.00	44,000.00 S
May 16	May 16	Expired Opt	NOK PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAY 15, 2003 @ 6.87	USD	68,700,000		0.00	20,000.00	20,000.00 S
May 19	May 19	Expired Opt	CHF PUT USD CALL FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAY 19, 2003 @ 1.4	USD	- 14,000,000		0.00	- 126,800.00	- 126,800.00 S